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JAMES SMITH 2010 AT CAMP HOBLITZELLE 09/16/10
SCORES
1. 2010 Mansfield HS 53 9. 2010 Cedar Hill HS 212
2. 2010 Arlington Martin HS 87 10. 2010 Arlington Lamar HS 241
3. 2010 Arlington High School 103 11. 2010 Irving MacArthur 295
4. 2010 San Angelo Central 130 12. 2010 Mansfield Legacy 308
5. 2010 Dallas Skyline HS 155 13. 2010 Arlington Sam Houston 317
6. 2010 Mansfield Timberview 175 14. 2010 Grand Prairie 355
7. 2010 Midlothian HS 179 15. 2010 Killeen Shoemaker 361
8. 2010 Duncanville HS 207 16. 2010 Mesquite Horn HS 366
WOMEN'S 5A Varsity Girls
INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
FIN NAME TEAM NUM RESULTS PTS
1. Carly *Kitts 2010 Midlothian HS 1 12:06.6 1
2 Kristyn Williams 2010 Mansfield Timberview 489 12:27.4 2
3. Madison Milhoan 2010 Arlington Martin HS 121 125276 3
4, Meredith Gleitz 2010 Mansfield HS 419 12:44.1 4
5. McKayla Paulscn 2010 Mansfield HS 421 12:50.0 5
6. Anna Salazar 2010 Duncanville HS 274 13:13.4 6
7 Olivia Olguin 2010 Arlington Martin HS 122 13:23.5 7
8 Annifer Flores 2010 Cedar Hill HS 181 13:25.8 8
8. Tamerah Gorham 2010 Arlington Lamar HS 97 13:26..1 9
10. Sarah Randall 2010 San Angelo Central 560 13:272 10
11. Maegan Cowan 2010 Desoto HS 248 13:28.4 -
12. Megan Reynclds 2010 Mansfield HS 422 13330.3 11
13. Mary Hammonds 2010 Arlington High School 71 13:38.4 12
14. Sami Grena 2010 Mansfield HS 660 13z39.2 13
15. Molly Holmeyer 2010 Arlington High School 76 13:39.9 14
16. Madison Maddoz 2010 Mansfield Timberview 482 13:42.4 15
17. Cella Revelez 2010 San Angelo Central 561 13:44.4 16
18. Latrice Brooks 2010 Dallas Skyline HS 228 13:46.7 17
19. Jacelyn Lassiter 2010 Dallas Skyline HS 234 13:47.8 18
20. Jennifer Pratt 2010 Irving MacArthur 362 13:48.5 19
21. Brianna Erickson 2010 Mansfield HS 418 13:51.6 20
22. Colleen Weber 2010 Arlington Martin HS 129 13:53.3 21
23. Adreanna Hurst 2010 Cedar Hill HS 185 13:56.6 22
24. Sydney Cerza 2010 Arlington Martin HS 111 13:57.0 23
25. Amanda Kliefgan 2010 Arlington High School 77 132595 24
26. Krysten Sarbach 2010 San Angelo Central 562 14:00.6 25
27. Madison Witherspoon 2010 Arlington High School 90 14:01.6 26
28. Carly Lissak 2010 Arlington High School 78 14:02.6 27
25. Rose Kimball 2010 Dallas Skyline HS 232 14:05.4 28
30. CiCi Mora 2010 Duncanville HS 270 14:07.8 29
31. Bri Reid 2010 Mesgquite Horn HS 503 14:09.0 30
32. Azalia Rodriguez 2010 Irving MacArthur 364 14:08.5 ]
33. Cheyenne *Boteler 2010 Midlothian HS 5 14:11.7 32
34. Claudie Blignaut 2010 Arlington Martin HS 110 14:13.5 33
35. Jasmine Webb 2010 Dallas Skyline HS 245 14:15.6 34
36. Alma Luna 2010 Arlington Sam Houston 63 14:16.9 35
37. Brandi *Spillers 2010 Midlothian HS 31 14:18.8 36
38. Racguel Herrera 2010 Arlington High School 75 14:19.3 P
39. Kellyanne Durkin 2010 Mansfield Timberview 481 14:20.3 38
40. Missouri Clanton 2010 San Angelo Central 557 14:20.9 39
1. Cally Baucom 2010 San Angelo Central 555 14:21.3 40
42. Alex Cournoyer 2010 Arlington Sam Houston 60 14:22.8 41
43. Briana Birdine 2010 Cedar Hill HS 174 14:26.4 42
/

44. [Kayla Littlefield 2010 San Angelo Central 558 14:29.
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Victoria Rose Shelton

Krystin Curtis
Brianna Barche
Brianna Wiggins
Maddie Stigler
Mikala Ruderer
Angelique Dupiton
Chelsea Smith
Kayla *Lister
Chandler McGee
Paola Olvera
Savannah Ocel
Baylie Cates
Alisha Jefferson
Maria Parra

Edith Moreno
Courtney Butler
Wendi Ramos

Brooke *Scourfield
Allison Arnier
Molly Money
Ashley Barker
Hannah Hinton
Hollie Lewis

Karla Valle
Clarissa *Espinocza
Giulia Paredes
Michaela Huff
Kyaris Johnson
Kelsey Miller

T e

Luz (Angie)
Anna Holman
Teressa Siguenza
Seleste Russell
Shaneyra Toro
Hazel Sabio
Sienna Rebollozo
Mora Lewis
Beverlu Akpunku
Katie Ward
Ro'Nita Armstrong
Karlee Hall
Bria *Henson
Anita Brown
Erica Lopez
Brianna Alinda
Aspen Riser
Mariana Silva
Brittany Rich
Jennifer Bachland
Amaka Udeji
Andreana Salas
Jazmin Galicia
Ashley Carlson
Nancy Lazano

Liz Hernandez

Sanchez

Gutierrez

Collins
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WOMEN'S CROSS COUNTRY

AT CAMP HOBLITZELLE
INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Duncanville HS
Arlington Lamar HS
Desoto HS

Arlington Lamar HS
Killeen Shoemaker
Arlington High School
Mansfield Timberview
North Crowley
Mansfield Legacy
Midlothian HS
Mansfield Legacy
Irving High School
Mansfield HS

San Angelo Central
Killeen Shoemaker
Irving High School
Arlington Sam Houston
Grand Prairie

Dallas Skyline HS
Midlothian HS
Arlington Lamar HS
Arlington High School
North Crowley
Duncanville HS
Irving Nimitz HS
Irving Nimitz HS
Midlothian HS

Grand Prairie

Cedar Hill HS
Mansfield Legacy
Mansfield Legacy
Duncanville HS
Duncanville HS

Grand Prairie
Mesgquite Horn HS
Mansfield Timberview
Killeen Shoemaker
Mesquite Horn HS
Duncanville HS
Mansfield Legacy
Cedar Hill HS

Irving MacArthur
Desoto HS

Mansfield Legacy
Midlothian HS

Grand Prairie

Irving High School
Arlington Lamar HS
Cedar Hill HS

Irving MacArthur
Mansfield Legacy
Irving MacArthur
Grand Prairie

Cedar Hill HS

Irving MacArthur
Mansfield Timberview
Dallas Skyline HS
Arlington Sam Houston
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103
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28
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12
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JAMES SMITH 2010

NAME

Dashanique Peterson
Sierra Zamora
Emma Cournoyer
Desiree Salinas
Tiffany Chu
Carmen Koster
Kayla Radder
Tatyana Nelson
Cassie Meirles
Katie *Allred
Kerri *Allred
Lindsey *Asher
Desare *Castro
Angelica *Diaz
Sinclaire *Doblebower
Sarah *Dorsett
Macy *Dunegan
Brittany *Ellis
Morgan *Green
Kirby *Gunter
Kylie *Hemmle
Carli *Lowman
Kenna *Lowman
Tatiana *Martinez
Micah *Masters
Desirae *Northern
Desiree *Phelps
Jasmine *Pitts
Samantha *Rodriquez
Savannah *Rodriquez
Jessica *Sahwani
Heather *Sides
Brooke *Snider
Meghan *Spillers
Cori *Sylvester
Brooke *Williams
Riann *Winget
Taylor Drake
Precious Emodi
Rahdia Jackson
Laguanda James
Victoria Ramon
Tykemia Robinson
Mandisa Sobers
Brittany Bowers
Lauren Curtis
Delilah Gallegos
Lauren Graham
Angelica Hernandez
Jessica Hughes
Marisol Lopez
Megan Ortiz

Laura Pacheco
Gresa Raka
Julieth Reyes
Lorena Rosales
Aimee Tamez
Alyssa Taylor
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INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Killeen Shoemaker
Grand Prairie
Arlington Sam Houston
Killeen Shoemaker
Mesquite Horn HS
Mesquite Horn HS
Killeen Shoemaker
Killeen Shoemaker
Arlington Sam Houston
Midlothian HS
Midlothian HS
Midlothian HS
Midlothian HS
Midlothian HS
Midlothian HS
Midlothian HS
Midlothian HS
Midlethian HS
Midlothian HS
Midlothian HS
Midlothian HS
Midlothian HS
Midlothian HS
Midlothian HS
Midlothian HS
Midlothian HS
Midlothian HS
Midlothian HS
Midlothian HS
Midlothian HS
Midlothian HS
Midlothian HS
Midlothian HS
Midlothian HS
Midlothian HS
Midlothian HS
Midlothian HS
Arlington Bowie
Arlington Bowie
Arlington Bowie
Arlington Bowie
Arlington Bowie
Arlington Bowie
Arlington Bowie
Arlington Brewer HS
Arlington Brewer HS
lington Brewer HS
Arlington Brewer HS
Arlington Brewer HS
Arlington Brewer HS
Arlington Brewer HS
Arlington Brewer HS
Arlington Brewer HS
Arlington Brewer HS
Arlington Brewer HS
Arlington Brewer HS
Arlington Brewer HS
Arlington Brewer HS
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JAMES SMITH 2010
TEAM
2010 Mansfield HS

2010 Arlington Martin HS

2010 Arlington High School

2010 San Angelo Central

2010 Dallas Skyline HS

2010 Mansfield Timberview

AT CAMP .

WOMEN'S CROSS COUNTRY

SLITZELLE

TEAM RESULTS

NAME

Meredith Gleitz
McKayla Paulson
Megan Reynolds
Sami Grena
Brianna Erickson
Savannah Ocel

** TEAM TOTAL **

Madison Milhoan
Qlivia Qlguin
Colleen Weber
Sydney Cerza
Claudie Blignaut
Grace Allen-Taylor
Noell Atwell

** TEAM TQTAL **

Mary Hammonds

Molly Holmeyer
BRmanda Kliefgan
Madison Witherspoon
Carly Lissak
Racquel Herrera
Maddie Stigler

** TEAM TOTAL **

Sarah Randall
Cella Revelez
Krysten Sarbach
Missouri Clanton
Cally Baucom
Kayla Littlefield
Baylie Cates

** TEAM TOTAL **

Latrice Brooks
Jacelyn Lassiter
Rose Kimball
Jasmine Webb
Wendi Ramos
Nancy Lazano
Remyngton Crouch

** TEAM TOTAL **

Kristyn Williams
Madison Maddoz
Kellyanne Durkin
Mikala Ruderer
Seleste Russell
Ashley Carlsocon
Avis Anderson

* & TEAM TOTAL * %

09/16/10

FIN

4

5
12
14
21
57

22
24
34
191
192

10
17
26
40

44
58

4

19
29
35
63
101
301

16
39
51

100
500

RESULTS

12:44
12:50
13:30
13:39
13251
14:43

1:06:34

1227
13523
13+53
13257
1413
00 00
00 00

1:07:53

13:38
13:39
13:59
14:01
14:02
14:19
14:35

1:09:19

13:27
13:44
14:00
14:20
14:21
14:29
14:43

:09:52

[

13:46
13:47
14:05
14:15
14:50
16:22
00 00

1:10:43

12:27
13242
14:20
14:36
Lasif
16:21
00 00

T::18:32
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11
13
20

53

21
23
33

130

17
18
28
34
58

155

-
L

38
49
71

173
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JAMES SMITH 2010
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AT CaAMP HOBLITZELLE

TEAM RESULTS

TEAM
7. 2010 Midlothian HS
8. 2010 Duncanville HS
9. 2010 Cedar Hill HS
10. 2010 Arlington Lamar HS
11. 2010 Irving MacArthur
12. 2010 Mansfield Legacy

09/16/10
NAME FIN
Carly *Kitts 1
Cheyenne *Boteler 33
Brandi *Spillers 37
Kayla *Lister 54
Brooke *Scourfield 64
Clarissa *Espinoza T
Bria *Henson 89
*% TEAM TQOTAL **
Anna Salazar 6
CiCi Mora 30
Selena Segura 45
Hannah Hinton 68
Tainia Cavazos 76
Luz (Angie) Gutierrez 7 dy ]
Sienna Rebollozo 83
** TEAM TOTAL **
Annifer Flores 8
Adreanna Hurst 23
Briana Birdine 43
Michaela Huff 73
Beverlu Akpunku 85
Aspen Riser 93
Andreana Salas 98
** TEAM TQTAL **
Tamerah Gorham 9
Victoria Rose Shelton 46
Brianna Barche Sanchez 48
Allison Arnier 65
Brianna Alinda Collins 92
Cindy Ayala 181
Jessica Ayala 182
** TEAM TOTAL **
Jennifer Pratt 20
Azalia Rodriguez 32
Katie Ward 86
Mariana Silva 94
Jennifer Bachland 96
Jazmin Galicia 99
Jackie Castillo 402
*#% TEAM TOTAL **
Chelsea Smith 53
Chandler McGee 55
Kyaris Johnson 74
Kelsey Miller 75
Mora Lewis 84
Karlee Hall 88
Brittany Rich 95

** TEAM TOTAL **

RESULTS

12:06
14:11
14:18
14:38
14:52
15:05
15:48

1:10:05

13:13
14:07
14:32
14:57
15:19
15:22
15:33

13525
13:56
14:26
15:07
£5:35
15:54
16:09

13:26
14:32
14:33
14:54
15:51
00 00
00 00

13:48
14:08
15:37
15:56
16:02
16:19
00 00

14:38
14:40
15:0%
15:13
15:34
15:45
15:58

1:15:14
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PTS

1
32
36
51
59

179

29
44
61
67

207

22

64
76

212

45
46
60
81

241

19
31
77
83
85

308
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JAMES SMITH 2010

TEAM

2010 Arlington Sam Houston

2010 Grand Prairie

2010 Killeen Shoemaker

2010 Mesguite Horn HS

2010 Ferris HS

2010 Gatesville HS

AT
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WOMEN'S CRO”S COUNTRY
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NAME

Alma Luna

Alex Courncoyer
Edith Moreno
Liz Hernandez
Emma Cournoyer
Cassie Meirles
Breana Brown

** TEAM TOTAL **

Courtney Butler
Giulia Paredes
Anna Holman
Anita Brown
Amaka Udeji
Sierra Zamora
Bianca Arredondo

** TEAM TOTAL **

Brianna Wiggins
Alisha Jefferson
Shaneyra Toro
Dashanique Peterson
Desiree Salinas
Kayla Radder
Tatyana Nelson

** TEAM TOTAL **

Bri Reid

Teressa Siguenza
Hazel Sabio
Tiffany Chu
Carmen Koster
Kishana Allen
Perla Camacho

** TEAM TOTAL **

Gisell Bautista
Mary Burr

Ana Carreon
Mariella Contreras
Ashley Cox

Jamecia Davis
Jazmine Ibarra

*% TEAM TOTAL **

Rebecca Barney
Rachel Carter
Angelica Dickinson
Allison Epps
Alyssa Gonzales
Kelsey Johnston
Kristina Munson

** TEAM TOTAL **

09/16/10

62
72
78
20
97
104
354

49
59
81
103
106
108
110

333
334
335
336
337
338
339

346
347
348
349
350
351
352
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16
22
48
34
54
41
00

:54
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00
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PTS

35
41
56

94

36l

30
70
13
96
97

366



